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ONLINE FACULTY DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM SERIES
FDP 1: OCTOBER 21-22, 2021
“INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS & RESEARCH ETHICS”

PROGRAM MODE: ONLINE (THROUGH Microsoft Teams)

here TIMINGS: 11:00AM TO 1:00 PM (BOTH DAYYS) here

PRESENTATION: LIVE ONLINE LECTURES & DISCUSSIGN

FREQUENTLYASKED QUESTIONS

ELIGIBILITYFOR CERTIFICATE: ATTENDING BOTH THE SESSIONSAND SUBMITTING

THE ONLINEASSIGNMENTS GIVEN THROUGH THE FEEDBACK LINKS

HOW TO GET CONNECTED: JOIN THE WHATSAPP GROUP THROUGH THE LINK GIVEN

IN THE REGISTRATION WINDOW OR
JOIN THE WHATSAPP GROUPDIRECTLYFROM HERE

LINKTO THE LECTURES: WILLBE SENT IN THE WHATSAPP GROUP



https://chat.whatsapp.com/Dh8XybqD2RpGD131IydDRl

ABOUT THE PROGRAM

The program is open to teaching Faculty and Research Scholars across India.

Prior Registration is Required (Link Provided on the preceding as well as the
last Page).

All the participants, who will successfully complete the assignments and fulfill
the attendance requirements, will be given e-certificates.

There is No Registration Fee.

The Program will provide Multidimensional Approach to Research
Methodology Relevant to Every Discipline.

If there are any unforeseen circumstances, the organizers may
reschedule/cancel the event.
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DR. MOHD. ISHAQ

CONVENER, RESEARCH
DEVELOPMENT CELL
DR. RAMESHWAR DASS

CONVENERS
DR. POONAM MADAN

DR. ARPANAGARG

ORGANIZING SECRETARY
DR. VIKRAM KUMAR

R.K.S.D. PG COLLEGE, KAITHAL

IQAC CO-ORDINATOR
DR. SEEMAGUPTA

CONVENER, RESEARCH
DEVELOPMENT CELL
DR. RAJBIR PRASHAR

CONVENERS
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DATE

21.10.21

THURSDAY

21.10.21

21.10.21

21.10.21

22.10.21

FRIDAY

22.10.21

22.10.21

22.10.21

TIME

11:00 AM

11:05 AM

11:10 AM

12:30 PM

11:00 AM

11:05 AM

11:10 AM

12:30 PM

EVENT

ADDRESS BY THE PRINCIPAL, I.B. (PG)
COLLEGE, PANIPAT

ADDRESS BY THE PRINCIPAL, R.K.S.D. PG
COLLEGE, KAITHAL

TALK BY THE RESOURCE PERSON
DR. NARESH SAHAJPAL

DISCUSSIONS AND QUERIES

ADDRESS BY THE PRINCIPAL, I.B. (PG)
COLLEGE, PANIPAT

ADDRESS BY THE PRINCIPAL, R.K.S.D. PG
COLLEGE, KAITHAL

TALK BY THE RESOURCE PERSON
DR. NARENDER KR. CHAUHAN

DISCUSSIONS AND QUERIES

CLICK HERE TO REGISTER

https://forms.gle/CKAk2H4v82wsqUfG7



https://forms.gle/CKAk2H4v82wsqUfG7
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Screenshot of online FDP on "Intellectual Properties
Rights & Research Ethics'" (22 Oct 2021)



